Cash Flow From Operating Activitie
lows:

Bato, Camarines Sur

CASH FLOW STATEMENT
Asof DECEMBER 31, 2014

Collecton of Water Bills
Miscellaneous Service Revenuss
‘Other Water Revenues.
Fines & Penalies - Business Income
Interest Revenue
Others:  Miscallansous income
Other Fine and Penattes
Refund - Dir, Por Diem/TEViothers.

Due from Offcers & Employees
Petty Cash Fund

Prepaid Insurance/Expenses.

PPE - nigation & Water System & Structure
PPE- Other Structure.

PPE - Office Equipment.

PPE - T Equipment & Saftware:

PPE - Machinery

Remittance of BIR

Remittance of G.S..5.

Rermitance of PAG-1BIG:

Remitance of PHILHEALTH

Retained Eamings
Total - Cash Outfows.

‘Gash Provided by Operating Activtes
ADD: Cash & Cash Equivalent - Beginning
(Cash & Cash Equivalent, Ending
Breakdown:
Cash - Collecting Officers
Cash in Bank - LCCA
Sinking fund
TOTAL

Current

626,859.82
00

13791.35
4461.23

16110240

T
__zstarzos
Giassees

5.405.281.71

4946801
4498,703.33
857,110.37

5.405,281.71

10,793,241.15

2,067,768.25
800,364.28.
2,684,370.32

240,638.93

" oamsteso

1422,724.25
3,982,567.46
540528171

Prepared By:

il

Senior Accounting Processor B

Approved By:

ENGR. PAUL RAYMOND L. BONNEVIE
General.

‘Manager D



BATO WATER DISTRICT

to, Ca

DETAILED BALANCE SHEET
for the month of DECEMBER 31, 2014

CURRENT ASSETS
CASH ON HAND
Cash - Collecting Officers
Cas

CASH IN BANK - Local Currency
‘Cash in Bank - Local Currency Current Account

Accountable Form Inventory.
Other Supplies Inventory.
Construction Mterials Invent

Sinking Fund

PROPERTY, PLANT & EQUIPMENT:
LAND & LAND IMPROVEMENT

1FRASTRUCTURE ASSETS
Imigation & Water System & Structures
Accum. ~Imgation & Water System & Structures
BUILDING
Office Buiding
Accum.

"Doprociation - Other Structures
OFFICE EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE & FIXTURE
Office Equipment
Accum. Depreciation - Office Equipment
Fumniture & Fixtures.
Accum. Deprociaton - Furmiturs & Fixturss
IT Equipment & Software
Accum. Deprociation - IT Equipment & Software
MACHINERY & EQUIPMENTS
Machinery
‘Accum. Depraciation - Machiery

49,468.01
2410
4498,703.33
1,813,544.28
13,840.00
30,930.00
2280000
44559876

187.42
214888

857,1037

508,339.81

20,534,836.26

963,860.00

1,095713.14

168,683.75
6208000

399,731.74

5841,889.41

cR

26427.85

11,849,921.82

73,4957

666,109.30

157,850.48

51,998.94

305,007.08

4343,753.63



Communication Equipment
Accum. Depreciat

ton - Communication Equipment

TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT
Motor Vehicles

‘Accum. Deprciation - Motor Vehicies
Other Transportation Equipment
Accum.

"Depreciation - Other Transportation Equipmer
OTHER PROPERTY, PLANT & EQUIPMENT

Other Property, Plant & Equipment

Accum. Depreciatin - Other Property, Plant & Equipmen.

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES

INTER-AGENCY PAYABLE
_~DuetoBIR

Dueto GSLS.

Due to PAG-IBIG

Due to PHILHEALTH
OTHER CURRENT LIABILITY ACCOUNTS
‘Guaranty Deposit Payable
Performance/Bidders/Bail Bonds Payable.
LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
MORTAGE/BONDS/LOANS PAYABLES.
Loans Payable - LWUA
Loans Payable - CURRENT
Loans Payable - NLIF

EQuITY
PQVERNMENT EQUITY
\SOVERNMENT EQUITY
RETAINED EARNINGS
come
TOTAL

Prepared By.

Ju%%mo

Senior Accounting Processor B

2875000
27,368.00
12841500
8327663
181500
nt 1,632.50
169,195.40
152,158.78
158,720.86
41,18408
2348447 |
79,904.95
42,009.33
412500
128,854.
2278650
6.807,102.44
3,610,984.23
227447163 -
1,090,74023
34,292,972.60 3429297280
Approved By:
ENGR. PAUL RAYMOND L. BONNEVIE
General Manager D

/



BATO WATER DISTRICT
Bato, Camarines Sur

Detailed Statement of Income and Expenses.
for the month of DECEMBER 31, 2014

BUSINESS INCOME: Current Year.to-Date
Income from Water Works/Imgation System
Water Sales:
Metered Sales to General Customers 808,179.65 10,199,881.45
Other Business Income
Others:
1. Miscellaneous Service Revenues 625000
2. Other Water Revenues 145.48
Fine and Penalties - Business Income. 4045275
GROSS INCOME 656,027.88

Salaries and Wages - Regular 167,283.00 2247,396.00
Salaries and Wages - Contractual 21,600.00 22,950.00
Personal Economic Relef Alowance (PERA) 22,000.00 26400000
Representation Allowance (RA) 750000
Transporation Allowance (TA) 7,50000
Clothi m Al 2
Subsistence, Laundry & Quarters Allowance -
Longevity Pay 10,000.00
Overtime and Night Pay 41,184.08
h Git 5500000

Year End Borus 5
Life and Retirement, Insurance Contribution 247396
PAGBIG Contributions 374200
PHi.(EALTH Contribution 206250
ECC Contrbution 110000
Other Personnel Benefts -
TOTAL - Personal Services 57,4455
MAINTENANCE & OTHER OPERATING EXPENSES
Traveling Expenses 208800 31,835.00-
Training Expenses - 3
Office Supplies Expenses 1,271.00 12,838.70-
Accountable Form Expenses 381000
Gasoline, Ol Lubricants & Other Fuel Expenses 223249
Gasoline, Ol Lubricants & Other Fuel Exp. - Pumping 11,639.00
Other Supplies Expenses 2280000
Electricity Expenses 423328

lectrcity Expenses - Pumping 143,850.37
Postage & 430,00

Deliveries.
Telephone Expenses - Landiine

191,933.14



Internet Expenses 2798.00
Membership Dues & Contribution to Organization -

Representation Expenses 4553.50
Transportation and Defivery Expenses 1500
Council/Board Member Allowances & Other Benefits 14,976.00
Repairs & Maintenance - Irigaton & Waler System & Stuctures 228286
Repais & Mainenance - WSS - (DISCONNECTION) =

Repais & Maintonance - Othe Stuchre 700.00

Repairs & Maintonance - I Equipment & Software -

Repairs & Maintenance - Mofor Vehicles
1ses

Deprwalmn Imgallnn & Water System & Structures
Depreciation - Office Building
Do i O Sildiree
D sciation - Office Equipment
Depreciation - Furniture and Fixtures
Depreciation - IT Equipment & Software
reciation - Machinery
Depreciation - Motor Vehicies
Depreciation - Other Property, Plant & Equipment
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses
Sub - Total
TOTAL - Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses.

15,39000,
7.62200
28,001.05.

2883.00 |
161,776.00~
61,60874~

= S

e

o o

Income (Loss) n 52,328.30 1,080,193.37

/ADD (Deduct) Other Income/Expenses

Other Fine and Penalties

et

Net Income (Loss) Before Income Tax: 56,789.53 1,090,740.23

o oI e
——

wi, e O

Senior Accounting Processor B | Manage

or D
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